REL-MR- 24DC/21

Order No.: 2961105

The illustration shows the version REL-MR- 24DC/21

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=2961105
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catalog

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

4017918130893
10 Pcs.

85364190
0.006721 KG
Page 80 (IF-2007)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
11/16/2005
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online catalog. For comprehensive
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to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.
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